www.dnpamericas.com                Phone: 281-388-0253             Fax: 281-388-1902 1
Table of Contents
VHP Thermoplastic  Hose 10,000 PSI                                                                                                                                                2
VHP Series Hose Fittings 10,000 PSI                                                                                                                                              3-4
Jack Hose 10,000 PSI                                                                                                                                                                             5
Waterblast Hose 15,000 PSI                                                                                                                                                                  5
Grease Injection Hose 15,000 PSI                                                                                                                                                        6
PVS 10,000 PSI                                                                                                                                                                                     32

   operated to 800°F (427°C)
ORDERING INFORMATION
DNP AMERICAS PART NUMBERING SYSTEM:
NV15 - 04 - NPT - 1
NV15
10,000 PSI High Pressure
Needle Valve
Body Size
08 1/2”
Thread Type
NPT NPT
Orientation
1 Straight
2 Angle
www.dnpamericas.com                Phone: 281-388-0253             Fax: 281-388-19028
NV15 - 15,000 PSI
High Pressure Needle Valves
Features and Benefits
• Tubing sizes available for 1/4”, 3/8”, 1/2”
• Non-rotating stem and bar stock body design
• Metal-to-metal seating achieves ideal shutoff,
   longer stem/seat service lifetime for abrasive
   flow, excellent corrosion resistance and
   greater durability for repeated on/off cycles.
• PTFE is the standard packing material
• Body material is 316 SS
• Stem material is 17-4PH SS
• Options for VEE or Regulating stem tips
• The locking device of packing gland is
   reliable
• 2-Way Straight
Specifications
Max Working Pressure
  15,000 psi (1034 bar)
Temperature Ratings:
  0° to 800° F (-18° to 427° C)
Typical Applications
• Hydrostatic Test Systems
• Waterblast Applications
• Hydraulic Control Panels
• Wire Line Applications
• Instrumentation
Other Options
• Angle w/ replaceable seat, 3-way and 3-way manifold
   available upon request
Notes:
• The value of Cv shown are for 2-way straight valve pattern
• The value of Cv for 2-way angle pattern will be increase about 50%
   (Base on water)
• Extreme Temperatures
• PFTE is the standard packing material
• Normal Precise Metering valve with PFTE packing can be
   operated to 450°F (232°C)
• Normal Precise Metering valve with RPTFE glass packing can be
   operated to 600°F (316°C)
• Normal Precise Metering valve with Graphite packing can be
   operated to 800°F (427°C)
ORDERING INFORMATION
DNP AMERICAS PART NUMBERING SYSTEM:
NV15 - 04 - NPT - 1
NV15
15,000 PSI High Pressure
Needle Valve
Body Size
04 1/4”
06 3/8”
08 1/2”
Thread Type
NPT NPT
Orientation
1 Straight
2 Angle
3 Tee
4 Manifold
www.dnpamericas.com                Phone: 281-388-0253             Fax: 281-388-1902 9
Item Component Material Grade/ASTM Specification
1 Handle Stainless Steel
2 Handle Screw Stainless Steel
3 Packing Gland C63000/B150
4 Sleeve 316 SS/479
5 Locking Plate 304 SS/A240
6 Locking Screw Stainless Steel
7 Stem 17-4PH/A564
8 Packing Ring C63000/B150
9 Packing PFTE/RPTFE/Graphite
10 Packing Washer 17-4PH/A564
11 Body 316 SS/A479
Lubricant Molybdenum disulfide
Standard Materials of Construction
Flow Data at 100°F (38°C)
Technical Data
Pressure and Temperature
www.dnpamericas.com                Phone: 281-388-0253             Fax: 281-388-190210
Dimensions Straight and Angle
www.dnpamericas.com                Phone: 281-388-0253             Fax: 281-388-1902 11
NV20 - 20,000 PSI
High Pressure Needle Valves
ORDERING INFORMATION
DNP AMERICAS PART NUMBERING SYSTEM:
Features and Benefits
• Tubing sizes available for 1/4”, 3/8”, 9/16”
   and 3/4”
• Non-rotating stem and bar stock body design
• Metal-to-metal seating achieves ideal shutoff,
   longer stem/seat service lifetime for abrasive
   flow, excellent corrosion resistance and
   greater durability for repeated on/off cycles.
• PTFE is the standard packing material
• Body material is 316 SS
• Stem material is 17-4PH SS
• Options for VEE or Regulating stem tips
• The locking device of packing gland is
   reliable
Specifications
Max Working Pressure
  20,000 psi (1379 bar)
Temperature Ratings:
  0° to 800° F (-18° to 427° C)
Typical Applications
• Hydrostatic Test Systems
• Waterblast Applications
• Hydraulic Control Panels
• Wire Line Applications
• Instrumentation
Other Options
• Angle w/ replaceable seat, 3-way and 3-way manifold
   available upon request
Notes:
• The value of Cv shown are for 2-way straight valve pattern
• The value of Cv for 2-way angle pattern will be increase about 50%
   (Base on water)
• Extreme Temperatures
• PFTE is the standard packing material
• Normal Precise Metering valve with PFTE packing can be
   operated to 450°F (232°C)
• Normal Precise Metering valve with RPTFE glass packing can be
   operated to 600°F (316°C)
• Normal Precise Metering valve with Graphite packing can be
   operated to 800°F (427°C)
NV20 - 04 - MF - 1
NV20
20,000 PSI High Pressure
Needle Valve
Body Size
04 1/4”
06 3/8”
9 9/16”
12 3/4”
Thread Type
MF Medium Pressure
Female
Orientation
1 Straight
2 Angle
3 Tee
4 Manifold
www.dnpamericas.com                Phone: 281-388-0253             Fax: 281-388-190212
Item Component Material Grade/ASTM Specification
1 Handle Stainless Steel
2 Handle Screw Stainless Steel
3 Packing Gland C63000/B150
4 Sleeve 316 SS/479
5 Locking Plate 304 SS/A240
6 Locking Screw Stainless Steel
7 Stem 17-4PH/A564
8 Packing Ring C63000/B150
9 Packing PFTE/RPTFE/Extend stuffing box
valve with of Graphite
10 Packing Washer 17-4PH/A564

High Pressure Needle Valves
ORDERING INFORMATION
DNP AMERICAS PART NUMBERING SYSTEM:
Features and Benefits
• Tubing sizes available for 1/4” to 9/16”
• Non-rotating stem and bar stock body design
• Metal-to-metal seating achieves ideal shutoff,
   longer stem/seat service lifetime for abrasive
   flow, excellent corrosion resistance and
   greater durability for repeated on/off cycles.
• PTFE is the standard packing material
• Body material is 316 SS
• Stem material is 17-4PH SS
• Options for VEE or Regulating stem tips
• The locking device of packing gland is
   reliable
Specifications
Max Working Pressure
  30,000 psi (2068 bar)
Temperature Ratings:
  0° to 800° F (-18° to 427° C)
Typical Applications
• Hydrostatic Test Systems
• Waterblast Applications
• Hydraulic Control Panels
• Wire Line Applications
• Instrumentation
Other Options
• Angle w/ replaceable seat, 3-way and 3-way manifold
   available upon request
Notes:
• The value of Cv shown are for 2-way straight valve pattern
• The value of Cv for 2-way angle pattern will be increase about 50%
   (Base on water)
• Extreme Temperatures
• PFTE is the standard packing material
• Normal Precise Metering valve with PFTE packing can be
   operated to 450°F (232°C)
• Normal Precise Metering valve with RPTFE glass packing can be
   operated to 600°F (316°C)
• Normal Precise Metering valve with Graphite packing can be
   operated to 800°F (427°C)
NV30 - 04 - HF - -1 H2S
NV30
30,000 PSI High Pressure
Needle Valve
Body Size
04 1/4”
06 3/8”
9 9/16”
Thread Type
HF High Pressure
Female
Orientation
1 Straight
2 Angle
3 Tee
4 Manifold
Special Features
H2S NACE
www.dnpamericas.com                Phone: 281-388-0253             Fax: 281-388-1902 15
Item Component Material Grade/ASTM Specification
1 Handle Stainless Steel
2 Handle Screw Stainless Steel
3 Packing Gland C63000/B150
4 Sleeve 316 SS/479
5 Locking Plate 304 SS/A240
6 Locking Screw Stainless Steel
7 Stem 17-4PH/A564
8 Packing Ring 17-4PH/A564
9 Packing PFTE/RPTFE/Extend stuffing box
valve with of Graphite
10 Packing Washer 17-4PH/A564

   operated to 800°F (427°C)
ORDERING INFORMATION
DNP AMERICAS PART NUMBERING SYSTEM:
NV60 - 04 - HF - -1 H2S
NV60
60,000 PSI High Pressure
Needle Valve
Body Size
04 1/4”
06 3/8”
9 9/16”
Thread Type
HF High Pressure
Female
Orientation
1 Straight
2 Angle
3 Tee
4 Manifold
Special Features
H2S NACE
www.dnpamericas.com                Phone: 281-388-0253             Fax: 281-388-190218
Item Component Material Grade/ASTM Specification
1 Handle Stainless Steel
2 Handle Screw Stainless Steel
3 Packing Gland C63000/B150
4 Sleeve 316 SS/479
5 Locking Plate 304 SS/A240
6 Locking Screw Stainless Steel
7 Stem 17-4PH/A564
8 Packing Ring 17-4PH/A564
9 Packing PFTE/RPTFE/Extend stuffing box
valve with of Graphite
10 Packing Washer 17-4PH/A564
11 Body 316 SS/A479
Lubricant Molybdenum disulfide
Standard Materials of Construction
Flow Data at 100°F (38°C)
Technical Data
Pressure and Temperature
www.dnpamericas.com                Phone: 281-388-0253             Fax: 281-388-1902 19
Dimensions Straight and Angle
www.dnpamericas.com                Phone: 281-388-0253             Fax: 281-388-190220
BV10 - 10,000
High Pressure Ball Valves
Features and Benefits
• Tubing sizes available for 1/4” to 1”
• Free floating ball design provides seat wear
   compensation
• Bi-directional flow for 2-way valves
• Blow out resistant stem with self-sealing
   function
• PTFE is the standard packing material
• Body material is 316 SS
• Stem material is 316 SS
• Made in Canada
Specifications
Max Working Pressure
  10,000 psi (689 bar)
Temperature Ratings:
  -50° to 450° F (-46° to 232° C)
Typical Applications
• Hydrostatic Test Systems
• Waterblast Applications
• Hydraulic Control Panels
• Wire Line Applications
• Instrumentation
Other Options
• 2-Way and 3-Way available
Notes:
• Packing Materials PTFE, Buna-N, or Fluorocarbon FKM
Temperature Range:
• PFTE:  -40° to 450° F (-40° to 232° C)

• Instrumentation
ORDERING INFORMATION
DNP AMERICAS PART NUMBERING SYSTEM:
BV15 SS -- 04 - NF - -4 1
BV15
15,000 PSI High
Pressure
Ball Valve
Body Size
04 1/4”
06 3/8”
08 1/2”
Body Material
SS - 316SS
Connection
NF NPTF
MF Medium Pressure
HF High Pressure
Oriface
2-Way
4 1/4”
6 3/8”
3-Way
2 3/16”
6 3/8”
Body Style
1 2-Way Straight
2 3-Way - 180° Turn
3 3-Way - 90° Turn
Pressure and Temperature
www.dnpamericas.com                Phone: 281-388-0253             Fax: 281-388-190224
Item Component Valve Material
1 Handle 316 SS/A276
2 Set Screw Stainless Steel
3 Stopping Device 316 SS/A276
4 Ball Stem 316 SS/A479
5 Packing Gland 316 SS/A479
6 Locking Piece 316 SS/A276
7 Valve Body 316 SS/A479
8 Thrust Washer 316 SS/A479
9 Spring Energized seal Fluorocarbon FKM
10 Lock Nut 316 SS/A276
11 Seat Gland 316 SS/A479
12 Bearing PEEK
13 Seat Retainer 316 SS/A479
14 Seat PEEK
15 End Seal Flurocarbon FKM
Lubricant Copper/molybdenum
disulfide
Standard Materials of Construction
Technical Data
www.dnpamericas.com                Phone: 281-388-0253             Fax: 281-388-1902 25
Dimensions Two and Three Way Straight Valves
Note: Body mounting 1/4” - 20 thread
www.dnpamericas.com                Phone: 281-388-0253             Fax: 281-388-190226
BV20 - 20,000 PSI
High Pressure Ball Valves
Features and Benefits
• Sizes available 1/4” to 9/16”
• One-piece, trunnion mounted style, ideal for
   severe duty applications
• Two-way and three-way valve configurations
• PEEK seats offer excellent resistance to
   chemicals, heat, and wear/abrasion
• Full-port flow path minimizes pressure drop
• 316 cold worked stainless steel construction
• Viton o-rings available for high-temperature
   applications

• Instrumentation
ORDERING INFORMATION
DNP AMERICAS PART NUMBERING SYSTEM:
*3/4” and 1” available upon request
BV20 SS -- 04 - MF - -4 1
BV20
20,000 PSI High Pressure
Ball Valve
Body Size
04 1/4”
06 3/8”
08 1/2”
9 9/16”
Body Material
SS - 316SS
Connection
MF Medium Pressure
HF High Pressure
Oriface
2-Way
4 1/4”
6 3/8”
3-Way
2 3/16”
6 3/8”
Body Style
1 2-Way Straight
2 3-Way - 180° Turn
3 3-Way - 90° Turn
Pressure and Temperature
www.dnpamericas.com                Phone: 281-388-0253             Fax: 281-388-1902 27
Item Component Valve Material
1 Handle 316 SS/A276
2 Set Screw Stainless Steel
3 Stopping Device 316 SS/A276
4 Ball Stem 316 SS/A479
5 Packing Gland 316 SS/A479
6 Locking Piece 316 SS/A276
7 Valve Body 316 SS/A479
8 Thrust Washer 316 SS/A479
9 Spring Energized seal Fluorocarbon FKM
10 Lock Nut 316 SS/A276
11 Seat Gland 316 SS/A479
12 Bearing PEEK
13 Seat Retainer 316 SS/A479
14 Seat PEEK
15 End Seal Flurocarbon FKM
Lubricant Copper/molybdenum
disulfide
Standard Materials of Construction
Technical Data
www.dnpamericas.com                Phone: 281-388-0253             Fax: 281-388-190228
Dimensions Two and Three Way Straight Valves
Note: Body mounting 1/4” - 20 thread
www.dnpamericas.com                Phone: 281-388-0253             Fax: 281-388-1902 29
CV15 -15,000 PSI
High Pressure Check Valves
Features and Benefits

OE
ORDERING INFORMATION
QUICK COUPLING PART NUMBERING SYSTEM:
CRS 15K -- 08 - 08 - C - NPT
CRS Series
HIgh Pressure (15-20K)
Waterblast Coupling
316 Stainless Steel
CRS Series
15K 15,000 PSI
20K 20,000 PSI
Body Size
08 1/2”
Thread Size
08 1/2”
9 9/16”
Coupler / Nipple
C Coupler
N Nipple
Thread Type
NPT NPT
Blank Medium Pressure
Female
www.dnpamericas.com                Phone: 281-388-0253             Fax: 281-388-1902 37
Ultra High Pressure
115 UHP SERIES QUICK COUPLINGS
Applications
  •  Torque Equipment
  •  High Pressure Tools
Features and Benefits
  •  15,000 PSI
  •  High Pressure
  •  Flush Face (Non-Drip)
  •  Standard Cap and Plugs included
  •  NPT Threads
  • Tested with Helium @ low and high pressure
MATERIALS
Body:  High Resistance Steel
Finishing:  Zn-Fe (Cr111)
Seals:  NBR
Threads:  NPT
Body
Size CH1 CH2 OE L1 L2 L3 Flow Rate
(GPM)
Max Working
(PSI)
End
Type
1/4” .944 .865 1.10 2.31 1.41 2.98 1.60 15,000 PSI Female
1/4” .944 .865 1.10 2.46 2.49 4.24 1.60 15,000PSI Male
DIMENSIONAL & PRESSURE RATING DATA
units: inches
CH1
CH1
CH2
CH2
OE
OE
L2
L2
  L1
  L1
L3
L3
ORDERING INFORMATION
QUICK COUPLING PART NUMBERING SYSTEM:
UHP115 - 04 - 04 - C - NPT
UHP 115 Series
15,000 PSI
Flush Face
Body Size
04 1/4”
Thread Size
04 1/4”
Coupler / Nipple
C-M Coupler/Male
N-M Nipple/Female
Thread Type
NPT NPT
www.dnpamericas.com                Phone: 281-388-0253             Fax: 281-388-190238
Ultra High Pressure
116 UHP SERIES QUICK COUPLINGS
Applications
  • Torque Equipment
  • High Pressure Tools
Features and Benefits
  • 20,000 PSI
  • High Pressure
  • Flush Face (Non-Drip)
  • Standard Caps and Plugs included
  • BSPP Threads
  • Tested with Helium @ low and high pressure
MATERIALS
Body: High resistance steel
Finishing: Zn-Fe (Cr111)
Seals:  NBR
Threads:  Female BSPP
Body
Size CH1 CH2 OE L1 L2 L3 Flow Rate
(GPM)
Max Working
(PSI)
End
Type
1/4” .944 .865 1.10 2.42 1.51 3.19 1.60 20,000 Female
DIMENSIONAL & PRESSURE RATING DATA
units: inches
CH1 CH2
OE
L2
  L1
L3
ORDERING INFORMATION
QUICK COUPLING PART NUMBERING SYSTEM:
UHP 116 - 04 - 04 - C - BSP
UHP 116 Series
20,000 PSI
Flush Face
Body Size
04 1/4”
Thread Size
04 1/4”
Coupler / Nipple
C Coupler
F Female
Thread Type
BSP BSP
www.dnpamericas.com                Phone: 281-388-0253             Fax: 281-388-1902 39
Flat Elbows